EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
CX4 crystals are leadless devices designed for surface mounting on
PCBs or hybrid substrates. The crystal has been designed for low
power applications.Designed and manufactured by Statek Inc.
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS

16mm tape, 178mm or 330mm reels (EIA 418).
CX4 CRYSTAL
HOW TO ORDER CX4 CRYSTALS
CX4   -  S       -        C        -        SM1    -       1.8432M,       500    /      I
'S' if special,
custom design.
Otherwise leave
blank
Blank = glass lid
C = ceramic lid
 Terminations
 SM1 = Gold plated *
 SM2 = Solder plated
 SM3 = Solder dipped
 SM4 = Solder plated *
 SM5 = Solder dipped *
 * = Lead free
 Frequency
 K = kHz
 M = MHz
 Calibration
Tolerance
@25°C
 (in ppm)
 Temp. Range
 C = -10° ~ +70°C
 I =   -40° ~ +85°C
 M = -55° ~ +125°C
 S = Customer specified
SM1 1.14 1.27
SM2 1.17 1.30
SM3 1.22 1.35
SM4 1.17 1.30
SM5 1.22 1.35
Glass
Lid